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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 JOBYMON K C CHACKO (FTHR) KOCHUTHARA, 
VELIYANADU, 
VELIYANADU, 
VELIYANADU, 

689590, KUTTANADU

  

2 02/01/2026 ROSAMMA ANTONY JOBYMON K C 
(HSBN)

KOCHUTHARA, 
PUNNAKUNNATHUSSERY, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
PUNNAKUNNATHUSSERY, 
688504, KUTTANADU

  

3 02/01/2026 SILGYMOL JOSEPH Babu Joseph (FTHR) Kizhakkeparampu, 
Chemkidikkadu, 

Thakazhy, 
Chekkidikkadu, 689573, 

Kuttanadu

  

4 02/01/2026 BALACHANDRAN K DAMODARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

RAGOM, 
Vaisyambhagom, 

Nedumudy, 
Vaisyambhagom, 
688005, Kuttanadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 SEBIN SIBY SIBY T J (FTHR) Rose Villa, 
Vaisyambhagom, 

Nedumudi, 
Vaisyambhagom, 
688005, Kuttandu

  

6 02/01/2026 Ambika Vinayan Vinayan K N (HSBN) 221 Kaniyakonil, 
Changankary, Edathua, 
Changankary, 689573, 

Kuttanad

  

7 02/01/2026 THOMAS ANTONY P J ANTONY (FTHR) PUTHUVATHRA, 
Vaisyambhagom, 

Nedumudi, 
Vaisyambhagom, 
688005, Kuttanadu

  

8 02/01/2026 SRUTHILAKSHMI SHAJI KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHILPARAMPIL, 
PANDANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
PANDANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANADU

  

9 02/01/2026 JYOTHI P KAIMAL PURUSHOTHAMA 
KAIMAL (FTHR)

KADIYEZHATHU, 
PULINKUNNU, 
PULINKUNNU, 

MONCOMPU, 688502, 
KUTTANAD

  

10 02/01/2026 MINI VINOD VINOD JOSEPH 
MATHAI (HSBN)

KANICHERI CHIRA, 
PADAHARAM, 
THAKAZHY, 

THAKAZHY, 688562, 
KUTTANAD

  

11 02/01/2026 ANILKUMAR M R SEENE PILLAI  S J 
(WIFE)

RAMABHANU, 
RAMANKARY, 
RAMANKARY, 
RAMANKARY, 

689595, KUTTANADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 ANGELIN MATHEW VINOD JOSEPH 
MATHAI (FTHR)

KANICHERI CHIRA, 
PADAHARAM, 
THAKAZHY, 

THAKAZHY, 688562, 
KUTTANAD

  

13 02/01/2026 VINOD JOSEPH 
MATHAI 

JOSEPH MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KANICHERY CHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PADAHARAM, 
THAKAZHY, 

THAKAZHY, 688562, 
KUTTANAD

  

14 02/01/2026 ELIZABETH 
MATHEW 

JOHN PURACKAL 
MAMMEN (HSBN)

01/374,  PURACKAL, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

15 02/01/2026 Alen  Scaria Lijo  Joseph (FTHR) 6/14/B 
CHEERAMVELIL 

NEMMALIL, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR, 689574, 
KUTTANAD

  

16 02/01/2026 SWATHY SUBASH SUBASH (FTHR) SWATHY BHAVAN, 
NADUBHAGOM, 

NEDUMUDI, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

17 02/01/2026 DEEPUMON  S SUBASH (FTHR) SWATHY BHAVAN, 
NADUBHAGOM, 

NEDUMUDI, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

18 02/01/2026 NAYANA THOMAS THOMAS P J  (FTHR) PAKALOMATTOM, 
KAINAKARY, 
KAINAKARY, 

KAINAKARY, 688501, 
KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 HENNA DEVIS Devis K A (FTHR) Kuzhuvelikalam, 
Edathua, Edathua, 

Edathua P O, 689573, 
Kuttanad

  

20 02/01/2026 SIBICHAN JOSEPH  P J JOSEPH  (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR, 689574, 
KUTTANAD

  

21 02/01/2026 JANIS JACOB JACOB JOHN (FTHR) VELIYIL, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, KUTTANADU

  

22 02/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
ANTONY 

ANTONY JOSEPH  
(HSBN)

KUDILIL, 
KAINAKARY EAST, 

KAINAKARY, 
KAINAKARY EAST, 
688501, KUTTANAD

  

23 02/01/2026 NEVA MARIA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE  
THOMAS (FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL, 
KAVALAM, 
KAVALAM, 

KAVALAM, 688506, 
KUTTANADU

  

24 02/01/2026 ALLU ARAVIND ARAVINDAKSHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ANJU NIVAS, 
KUNNUMMA, 
THAKAZHY, 

KUNNUMMA, 688562, 
KUTTANADU

  

25 02/01/2026 ANTONY JOSEPH THRESIAMM 
ANTONY (WIFE)

KUDILIL, 
KAINAKARY EAST P 

O, KAINAKARY, 
KAINAKARY, 688501, 

KUTTANAD

  

26 02/01/2026 ARYAMOL R RAJESH P (FTHR) POURNAMI, 
KUNNUMMA, 
THAKAZHY, 

KUNNUMMA, 688562, 
KUTTANADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

27 02/01/2026 ROSE KURIAKOSE MARIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

PARAPPALLIL, 
EDATHUA, 
EDATHUA, 

EDATHUA, 689573, 
KUTTANAD

  

28 02/01/2026 EMY ELIZEBATH 
OOMMEN 

OOMMEN ALEX 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL 
KALALURACKAL, 

THALAVADY, 
THALAVDY, 

THALAVADY, 
689572, KUTTANAD

  

29 02/01/2026 ANASWARA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) 218,  KATTATHARA, 
KANNADY, 

PULINCUNNOO, 
PULINCUNNOO P O, 
688504, KUTTANAD

  

30 02/01/2026 Paul Varghese Paulose Varghese 
(FTHR)

Vadakke attam, 
Kannady, pulinkunnu, 
pulinkunnu, 688504, 

Kuttanadu

  

31 02/01/2026 Nikhil  Sabu Sabu  G M (FTHR) Geetha Bhavanam, 
Onnamkara, 

Champakulam, 
Thekkekara, 688503, 

Kuttanad

  

32 02/01/2026 DONA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPARAPALLY, 
AMICHAKARI, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity


